
Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Urso Giorgio (04/017) 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 1

Danut Ionel Copp (04/095) 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 1

Gashi Nuhi (04/166) 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 0

Canestro Giorgio (04/175) 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3

Gentjan Gjerga (04/094) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Urso Giorgio 04/017 40 59 1,48

Danut Ionel Copp 04/095 40 46 1,15

Gashi Nuhi 04/166 32 20 0,62

Canestro Giorgio 04/175 28 13 0,46

Gentjan Gjerga 04/094 8 6 0,75

Decima Mas Highlanders

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Critelli Mario (04/061) 0 0 4 9 4 10 3 9 4 7 4 9 4 2 2 5 4 11 4 11

Buongiorno Anthony (04/211) 4 7 4 7 4 6 3 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 9

Boccone Andrea (04/058) 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 12 0 0

Facchinetti Fabio (04/011) 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 2 3 4 7 3 1 4 9 4 7 4 4

Bonfillio Samuel (04/209) 4 6 4 4 1 1 1 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0

Malco Sergio (04/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Meneghetti Gianluca (04/210) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Critelli Mario 04/061 33 73 2,21

Buongiorno Anthony 04/211 39 67 1,72

Boccone Andrea 04/058 22 40 1,82

Facchinetti Fabio 04/011 27 37 1,37

Bonfillio Samuel 04/209 20 21 1,05

Malco Sergio 04/214 13 6 0,46

Meneghetti Gianluca 04/210 2 3 1,50

Gli Abbandonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Viale Sergio (04/077) 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 3

Bandini Diego (04/001) 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 7

Piana Mauro (04/074) 4 10 2 1 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Vinai Marco (04/075) 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 0 4 3

Ghigliazza Daniele (04/076) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciorella Silvia (04/217) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 2 0 0

Ardoino Alessandro (04/218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Viale Sergio 04/077 40 65 1,62

Bandini Diego 04/001 38 61 1,61

Piana Mauro 04/074 30 37 1,23

Vinai Marco 04/075 30 29 0,97

Ghigliazza Daniele 04/076 8 11 1,38

Sciorella Silvia 04/217 14 10 0,71

Ardoino Alessandro 04/218 0 0 0,00

Gli Scorpions

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Deperi Roberto (04/092) 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 8

Ferrara Marco (04/089) 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 7

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 4 6 4 1 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 6

Giardina Luigi (04/091) 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 1 4 6 4 3 3 3

Giardina Santino (04/090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Deperi Roberto 04/092 40 86 2,15

Ferrara Marco 04/089 40 56 1,40

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 40 48 1,20

Giardina Luigi 04/091 39 46 1,18

Giardina Santino 04/090 1 0 0,00



I Calamari

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giunta Giuseppe (04/069) 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 1 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 9

Ranoisio Giovanni (04/071) 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 7 3 7 0 0 3 7 4 8 0 0 4 10

Aschero Danilo (04/070) 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 5

Giannuzzi Franco (04/068) 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 10 3 8 4 10 2 3 2 4 4 7

Montecristo Domenico (04/013) 1 0 4 3 2 1 3 4 1 1 4 5 1 1 2 2 4 3 0 0

Botta Pasquale (04/067) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0

Data Alberto (04/072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giunta Giuseppe 04/069 38 84 2,21

Ranoisio Giovanni 04/071 30 68 2,27

Aschero Danilo 04/070 36 62 1,72

Giannuzzi Franco 04/068 23 52 2,26

Montecristo Domenico 04/013 22 20 0,91

Botta Pasquale 04/067 11 18 1,64

Data Alberto 04/072 0 0 0,00

Werder Diabolik

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Butteri Gianni (04/079) 4 8 3 6 4 7 4 9 4 9 2 4 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12

Hohenester Thomas (04/176) 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 2 5 4 12

Rossetto Mauro (04/014) 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 1 4 5 4 12

Bombardieri Luigi (04/082) 2 0 1 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 7

La Cava Samuele (04/081) 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Arquà Massimiliano (04/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stini Stefano (04/163) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagna Luciano (04/164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Butteri Gianni 04/079 37 86 2,32

Hohenester Thomas 04/176 30 78 2,60

Rossetto Mauro 04/014 38 55 1,45

Bombardieri Luigi 04/082 31 37 1,19

La Cava Samuele 04/081 16 27 1,69

Arquà Massimiliano 04/177 4 7 1,75

Stini Stefano 04/163 4 6 1,50

Campagna Luciano 04/164 0 0 0,00


